Clean Air Act Advisory Committee
Permits/New Sour ce Review/Air Toxics Subcommittee
Utility MACT Working Group

Attendee List — Working Group Meeting 12/18/01

Name Organization Phone E-mail
CAAAC or Subcommittee Members
Bill Becker STAPPA/ALAPCO 202-624-7864 bbecker@sso.org
John Paul, co-chair | RAPCA 937-225-4435 paulja@rapca.org
Patrick Raher Hogan & Hartson 202-637-5682 pmraher @hhlaw.com
Working Group Members

Praveen Amar NESCAUM 617-367-8540 pamar @nescaum.org
Bill Bumpers Baker Botts/Class of 85 202-639-7718 william.bumpers@bakerbotts.com
Sam Wolfe (for PSEG 973-430-3709 samuel .wolfe@pseg.com
Frank Cassidy)
Dan Cunningham Con Edison 212-460-2066 cunninghamda@coned.com
Larry Monroe (for Southern Company 205-257-7772 Ismonroe@southernco.com
Charles Goodman) Generation
Martha K eating CATF 919-563-3223 keatinga@netpath.net
Rob LaCount PG&E National Energy 301-280-6447 robert.lacount@neg.pge.com

Group

Bill Wemhoff (for

Nationa Rural Electric

703-907-5824

bill.wemhoff @nreca.org

Richard Midulla) Cooperative Association

Tom Natan National Environ. Trust 202-887-8828 tnatan@environet.org

Michagl Rosder EEl 202-289-2398 MRossler@eei.org

David Schanbacher | Texas Natural Resources 512-239-1228 dschanba@tnrcc.state.tx.us
Conservation
Commission; ECOS

Sandra Schubert Earthjustice 202-667-4500, | sschubert@earthjustice.org

ext. 216
John Shanahan National Mining Assoc. 202-463-9793 jshanahan@nma.org




Name Organization Phone E-mail
Sally Shaver, co- EPA/OAQPS 919-541-5572 shaver.sally@epa.gov
chair
Michael Shore Evironmental Defense 828-254-7359 mshore@ed.org
Petricio Silva Natural Resources 202-289-2398 psilva@nrdc.org

Defense Council
Jeff Smith ICAC 202-457-0911 jsmith@icac.com
Eugene Trisko 304-258-1977 emtrisko@intrepid.net
Mike Geers (for Cinergy 513-287-3839 mgeers@cinergy.com
William Tyndall)
Lee Zeugin Hunton & Williamg/ 202-955-1535 |zeugin@hunton.com
UARG
Other Attendees

Ann Berwick M.J. Bradley Associates 978-369-5533 aberwick@mijbradley.com
Mary Sullivan STAPPA/ALAPCO 202-624-7864 mdouglas@sso.org
Douglas
Britt Speyer Van Ness Feldman 202-298-1863 bsf @vnf.com
Fleming
Tom Grahame DOE 202-586-7149 thomas.grahame@hq.doe.gov
Debra Jezouit Baker Botts 202-639-7728 debra.jezouit@bakerbotts.com
Nancy Kruger STAPPA/ALAPCO 202-624-7864 nkruger@sso.org
Leonard Levin EPRI 650-855-7929 [levin@epri.com
Paul Lynch KeySpan 631-391-6135 plynch@keyspanenergy.com
Jim Pew Earthjustice 202-667-4500 jpew@earthjustice.org
Ralph Roberson RMB Consulting 919-510-0376 roberson@rmb-consulting.com
Ira Silverberg TVA 410-436-7637 isilverberg@tva.gov
John Stanton National Environ.Trust 202-887-8821 jstanton@environet.org
Bob Wayland EPA/OAR/OAQPS 919-541-1045 wayland.robertj @epa.gov
Bill Maxwell EPA/OAR/OAQPS/ESD 919-541-5430 maxwell.bill @epa.gov
Ellen Brown EPA/OAR/OPAR 202-564-1669 brown.ellen@epa.gov
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Rick Vetter EPA/OGC 919-541-2127 vetter.rick@epa.gov
Mary Jo Krolewski EPA/OAR/CAMD 202-564-9847 Krolewski.maryjo@epa.gov
Nancy Wilson EPA/OPEI 202-564-9898 wilson.nancyh@epa.gov




